NJ13.1 - Small mains
charger
Type designation: NJ13.1
PN (RN): 7025.100.11
The small mains charger is used to charge a single RF13.13 (LiIon) battery pack.
Technical parameters
Supply voltage mains 100 V to 240 V
Current consumption from mains
• at supply voltage 100 V max. 400 mA
• at supply voltage 240 V max. 200 mA
Charging current max. 2500 mA
Termination of charging
• when the charging current
reaches
0 mA to 50 mA
• after time expiration max. 22 hours
Operating temperatures for
charging
0 °C to +35 °C
Dimensions [w x h x d] 85 mm x 65 mm x 155
mm
Weight (including power cable) 0.7 kg
Documentation
NJ13.1 operating instructions 7025.010.12
Set
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
NJ13.1 7025.000.11 Small mains charger
set
Battery packs
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
RF13.13 7000.100.22 Rechargeable battery
pack
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F